Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company KIRK HORSE INSURANCE, LLC

Company ID 0485919.06.99998 **Date Filed** 6/28/2007 2:19:13 PM

Fee \$15.00

Principal Office Registered Agent

129 WALTON AVE. RONALD K. KIRK LEXINGTON, KY 40508 129 WALTON AVE. LEXINGTON, KY 40508

Members / Managers

Member	Ronald K Kirk	2619 GREENWAY DRIVE MCKINNEY, TX 75070
Member	Ronald K Kirk, Trustee for the Jeffrey Michael Kirk Irrevocable Trust	2619 Greenway Drive McKinney, TX 75070
Member	Ronald K Kirk, Trustee for the Daniel Robert Kirk Irrevocable Trust	2619 Greenway Drive McKinney, TX 75070
Member	Ronald K Kirk, Trustee for the David Scott Kirk Irrevocable Trust	2619 Greenway Drive McKinney, TX 75070

Signatures

Signature Ronald K. Kirk Title President